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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 32 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
16.02.2020 - 12:15 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.03 410
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:07.03 36.77

2. SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.08 330
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:12.08 37.37

3. KREHOV Ivan 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.92 318
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:12.92 39.19

4. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.73 308
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:13.73 39.45

5. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.54 298
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:14.54 39.52

6. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.33 267
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:17.33 42.82

7. RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.42 237
50m: 39.27 39.27 100m: 1:20.42 41.15

8. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.82 202
50m: 37.67 37.67 100m: 1:24.82 47.15

9. MARRAN Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.70 189
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:26.70 46.86

10. OJAVERE Karl Erik 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:30.17 168
50m: 40.44 40.44 100m: 1:30.17 49.73

11. HORPPU Konsta 08 Nokian Pyry 1:32.14 158
50m: 42.86 42.86 100m: 1:32.14 49.28

12. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.00 153
50m: 43.43 43.43 100m: 1:33.00 49.57

13. JUHANDI Stever 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:37.04 135
50m: 43.95 43.95 100m: 1:37.04 53.09

DSQ ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 58.65 612
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 58.65 30.92

2. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 59.68 581
50m: 27.99 27.99 100m: 59.68 31.69

3. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.65 479
50m: 29.02 29.02 100m: 1:03.65 34.63

4. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.77 476
50m: 29.02 29.02 100m: 1:03.77 34.75

5. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.56 459
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:04.56 35.73
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 32, Boys, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

6. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:05.26 444
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:05.26 34.73

7. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.26 406
50m: 30.57 30.57 100m: 1:07.26 36.69

8. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.98 393
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:07.98 37.31

9. KUETOE Kasper 05 Nokian Pyry 1:18.29 257
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:18.29 43.66

10. SALMINEN Topi 04 Nokian Pyry 1:24.94 201
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:24.94 46.82

Open

1. SIIM Cevin Anders 97 Kalevi Ujumiskool 56.12 699
50m: 26.34 26.34 100m: 56.12 29.78

2. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 58.65 612
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 58.65 30.92

3. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 58.91 604
50m: 27.48 27.48 100m: 58.91 31.43

4. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 59.52 586
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 59.52 31.36

5. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 59.68 581
50m: 27.99 27.99 100m: 59.68 31.69

6. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 59.92 574
50m: 27.39 27.39 100m: 59.92 32.53

7. VAINIKK Rando 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.97 573
50m: 27.38 27.38 100m: 59.97 32.59

8. KAIUKOV Denis 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:02.33 510
50m: 27.76 27.76 100m: 1:02.33 34.57

9. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.65 479
50m: 29.02 29.02 100m: 1:03.65 34.63

10. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.77 476
50m: 29.02 29.02 100m: 1:03.77 34.75

11. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.56 459
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:04.56 35.73

12. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:05.26 444
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:05.26 34.73

13. IVANOV Oliver 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:06.57 419
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:06.57 37.07

14. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.03 410
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:07.03 36.77

15. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.26 406
50m: 30.57 30.57 100m: 1:07.26 36.69

16. VEGERIS Francis Daniels 03 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1:07.54 401
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:07.54 35.67
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 32, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.98 393
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:07.98 37.31

18. SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.08 330
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:12.08 37.37

19. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.74 321
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:12.74 39.59

20. KREHOV Ivan 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.92 318
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:12.92 39.19

21. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.73 308
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:13.73 39.45

22. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.54 298
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:14.54 39.52

23. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.33 267
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:17.33 42.82

24. KUETOE Kasper 05 Nokian Pyry 1:18.29 257
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:18.29 43.66

25. RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.42 237
50m: 39.27 39.27 100m: 1:20.42 41.15

26. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.82 202
50m: 37.67 37.67 100m: 1:24.82 47.15

27. SALMINEN Topi 04 Nokian Pyry 1:24.94 201
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:24.94 46.82

28. MARRAN Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.70 189
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:26.70 46.86

29. OJAVERE Karl Erik 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:30.17 168
50m: 40.44 40.44 100m: 1:30.17 49.73

30. HORPPU Konsta 08 Nokian Pyry 1:32.14 158
50m: 42.86 42.86 100m: 1:32.14 49.28

31. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.00 153
50m: 43.43 43.43 100m: 1:33.00 49.57

32. TOETT Eric 92 MyFitness 1:33.96 149
50m: 40.22 40.22 100m: 1:33.96 53.74

33. JUHANDI Stever 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:37.04 135
50m: 43.95 43.95 100m: 1:37.04 53.09

DSQ ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way


